®
TYPE
090911DL-04 Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

LISTED
IP53
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 EST.  SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-04-BLT	 Aluminum Floodlight	 18w S8 #1141	 2.0 lbs.
DL-04-BRS	 Brass Floodlight	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
DL-04-COP	 Copper Floodlight	 18w S8 #1141	 2.0 lbs.
DL-04-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Floodlight	 18w S8 #1141	 2.0 lbs.
DL-04-HE
(With Hood Extension)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-03/BRS